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CHRISTMAS TRIVIA QUESTIONS

Name the eight original Reindeer.

. Traditionally, kids leave out snacks for Santa Claus. What are these

snacks?

What are the gifts that the Three Wise Men gave baby Jesus, according to
Christmas history-»

Every elf has this ornament on the tip of their shoes. Which ornament are
we talking about»



The 25 days of Christmas
Monday December 2- Christmas Accessories- Wear any Christmas item/accessories that your heart desires
Tuesday December 3- Baby Its Cold Outside- Wear a Christmas sweater
Wednesday December 4- Santa’s Workshop- Dress like you work in Santa’s shop! Be Santa, an elf, a reindeer, toy, tree, etc.
Thursday December 5- Candy Cane- Dress as a candy cane. Wear red and white or the colors of your favorite candy cane.
Friday December 6- Festive Friday- Go all out Christmas!
Monday December 9- Merry Monday- Wear Christmas colors
Tuesday December 10- Grinchy Sweater- Wear an ugly sweater
Wednesday December 11- Winter Wonderland- Wear blue and white

Thursday December 12- Rockin’ round the Christmas tree- Everything Christmas tree or Your Favorite character from any
Christmas movie

Friday December 13- Christmas Plaid- Wear Christmas plaid (Buffalo plaid, etc.)
Monday December 16- Tinsel Toes- Wear Christmas socks

Tuesday December 17- Naughty or Nice- Dress Naughty or Nice

Wednesday December 18- Christmas Shopping- Wear your best Christmas accessories
Thursday December 19- Christmas Best- Christmas dress-up

Friday December 20- T’was the Night- Wear your Christmas PJ’s



Supply List

Q tips

Construction paper

Glue sticks for small glue gun
Glue gun (pink one preferably)
Christmas décor for wreaths
Cardboard for gingerbread houses
Scissors

Wire cutters

Wreaths



